
2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0
2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0

La
tit

ud
e

31002033002 FPMA: No SAA Filter    38.74-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0
2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=no    38.18-ks,   99%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0
2.5
0.0
2.5
5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=yes    38.18-ks,   99%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

31002033002 FPMA: No SAA Filter    38.74-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0
La

tit
ud

e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=no    35.44-ks,   91%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=1 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=yes    35.44-ks,   91%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

31002033002 FPMA: No SAA Filter    38.74-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0
La

tit
ud

e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=no    38.49-ks,   99%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=yes    38.49-ks,   99%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

31002033002 FPMA: No SAA Filter    38.74-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0
La

tit
ud

e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=no    34.93-ks,   90%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=2 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=yes    34.93-ks,   90%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

31002033002 FPMA: No SAA Filter    38.74-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0
La

tit
ud

e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=no    38.41-ks,   99%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=OPTIMIZED --tentacle=yes    38.41-ks,   99%

100

ct
s/

se
c



2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

31002033002 FPMA: No SAA Filter    38.74-ks,  100%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0
La

tit
ud

e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=no    34.93-ks,   90%

100

ct
s/

se
c

2024-06-11T20:00:00.000

2024-06-12T00:00:00.000

2024-06-12T04:00:00.000

Time (utc)

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

      60-s bins

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
Longitude

5.0

2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

La
tit

ud
e

--saacalc=3 -saamode=STRICT --tentacle=yes    34.93-ks,   90%

100

ct
s/

se
c


